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Attendees:

Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]

12/14/2018 12:33:49 PM

Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; lohn Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com)
[i.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com)
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Mindy Wilcox {mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org];
Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson

(fliackson @cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com)
[royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; skoike (skoike@cityofinglewood.org)

[skoike @cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell - City of Inglewood (latwell@cityofinglewood.org)
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese (ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org) [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org];
Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Whit Manley
[WManley@ rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright @rmmenvirolaw.com];
Brian Boxer [fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa80b3d8c519¢29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrell
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farre]; Loren Montgomery
(loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com];
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCallum {gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com)
[emccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch
Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Omar Pulido
(omar@trifiletticonsulting.com) [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com)
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]

IBEC Transportation
12.18.18 IBEC Transportation Agenda.docx
Inglewood City Hall, 1st Floor Staff Lounge, 1 West Manchester Blvd.

12/18/2018 9:30:00 AM
12/18/2018 5:00:00 PM
Tentative

Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers {t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); John Gard
(j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com); Mindy Wilcox
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Christopher lackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org); Fred Jackson

(fliackson @cityofinglewood.org); Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com); Lisa Trifiletti; skoike

(skoike @cityofinglewood.org); Louis Atwell - City of Inglewood {latwell@cityofinglewood.org); Peter Puglese
(ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org); Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany
Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com};
Dennis Kanuk {dennis@mcadvise.com); CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCallum
{gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP
(tvia@coblentziaw.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP {dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Omar
Pulido (omar@trifiletticonsulting.com); Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com)

Please note the location of this meeting is Inglewood City Hall, 17 Floor Staff Lounge ~ immediately
across the hall from the Community Room where we normally meet. This is a change from previously-
discussed locations. Start time is 9:30 am.

In-person attendance is preferred, but for those who cannot attend, a call-in number and WebEx login is
available. See highlighted information below.
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